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Product data sheet
Characteristics

TCSEAAF1LFU00
fiber optic adaptor for TCSESM switches -
1000BASE-SX

Main
Range of product ConneXium
Accessory / separate
part category

Connection accessories

Accessory / separate
part type

Fiber optic adaptor

Accessory / separate
part designation

Fiber optic adaptor

Accessory / separate
part destination

Gigabit ports with LC connector

Mode of transmission Multi mode 50/125 µm
Multi mode 62.5/125 µm

Complementary
Product compatibility TCSESM switches
Port Ethernet 1000BASE-SX
Maximum Depth 1.97 in (50 mm)
Maximum Width 0.79 in (20 mm)
Maximum Height 0.71 in (18 mm)
Net Weight 0.09 lb(US) (0.04 kg)

Ordering and shipping details
Category 18225 - PLC NTWRK HRDWR & PROWORX SOFTWARE
Discount Schedule PC41
GTIN 03595863892499
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 1 lb(US) (0.45 kg)
Returnability No
Country of origin MY

Packing Units
Package 1 Height 1.50 in (3.800 cm)
Package 1 width 4.92 in (12.500 cm)
Package 1 Length 6.69 in (17.000 cm)

Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) EU RoHS

Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=697650&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=697650&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=697650&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=697650&lang=en-us

